
Pos  
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNF 

No.  
60 
10 
36 
74 
82 

Name  
Joni-Pekka Rajala 
Jukka Pykäläinen 
Markus Heikkinen 
Ari-Pekka Niemi 
Jussi Kuosmanen 

Club  
NoorUA/MK 
OrSUA 
KUA 
JaMoKe/UA 
SyRacUA 

Make  
Mitsubishi Mirage 
Skoda Fabia 
Volkswagen up! 
Volkswagen Polo 
Ford Fiesta 

Total Tm  
3:35.386 
3:43.764 
3:45.305 
3:01.286 
3:02.600 

Laps  
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Diff  

8.378 
9.919 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm  
40.611 
41.570 
41.687 
41.371 
42.736 

Best Speed  
95,738 
93,529 
93,266 
93,979 
90,977 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.9.2023 16.27.54 

Tulospalvelu: Team Laine Timing 
Livetulokset: tiny.cc/teamlaine 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Rallicross SM Joensuu 
SuperCar 

50. SuperCar Semifinaali 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:50:57 

Joensuun rallycrossrata 1,080 km 

9.9.2023 15:00 


